
1 三  浦  佳  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 2 109.80 54.70 55.10 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3Lz 6.00 0.84 6.841 2 1 1 1

2 2A+1Lo+3S 8.20 0.70 8.901 1 1 1 1

3 3S 4.40 0.84 5.241 1 2 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

5 3T+3T 8.60 0.70 9.301 1 1 1 1

6 3F 5.83 X 0.70 6.531 1 1 1 1

7 3Lo 5.61 X 0.70 6.311 1 1 1 1

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 0 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 1 0 0 -1

10 FCSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.18-1 0 0 0 -1

49.64 54.70

Skating Skills 2.00 5.755.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.205.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.655.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.505.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.455.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

55.10

2 矢  作  敦  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新横浜プリンスFSC 4 70.92 29.72 41.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2Lz 2.10 0.36 2.461 1 2 1 1

2 3F! ! 5.30 -2.10 3.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3T 4.30 -1.68 2.62-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 2A+1Lo+2S 5.10 0.20 5.300 0 1 1 0

6 2Lo 1.98 X -0.66 1.32-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 0 1

8 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.700 1 1 0 0

9 3T+2T 6.16 X -0.84 5.32-2 -1 -1 0 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

33.94 29.72

Skating Skills 2.00 4.253.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.903.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 4.053.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 4.203.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.203.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 3.50

41.20
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3 片  庭  岳  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 7 56.76 21.16 35.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

2 2F! ! 1.90 -0.30 1.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.40 2.901 1 1 0 1

4 CSSp1 1.90 0.30 2.200 1 1 0 1

5 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

6 2A< < 2.53 X -0.50 2.03-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lo+1Lo< < 2.42 X -0.60 1.82-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.06 3.680 0 0 0 -1

9 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.700 1 1 0 0

10 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

21.72 21.16

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.253.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.703.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.603.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.753.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

35.60

4 大久保  政  宗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

長野市スケート協会 6 50.72 17.92 33.80 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.24 2.340 1 1 1 1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 1A+1Lo+2S 3.19 X 0.04 3.230 0 1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 1 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 StSq1 1.80 0.20 2.000 1 1 0 0

10 CCoSpB 1.70 0.20 1.900 1 0 0 1

18.68 17.92

Skating Skills 2.00 3.453.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.153.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.403.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.453.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

33.80

転倒:  -1.00
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5 福  島  寛  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 10 45.26 19.46 26.30 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 2Lz+1Lo<+2S < 3.80 -0.24 3.56-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F!+2T+1T* * 3.20 -0.42 2.78-2 0 -2 -1 -2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.12 1.580 0 -1 -1 0

6 CCSpB 1.70 -0.54 1.16-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 2Lo 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 -1 0 0 0

8 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.760 -1 -1 -1 -1

21.68 19.46

Skating Skills 2.00 2.853.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.452.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.552.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.703.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.603.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

26.30

転倒:  -0.50

6 青  木  優  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 11 41.98 17.68 25.30 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.72 1.38-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 2Lo 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.06 3.340 0 0 0 -1

4 CSSpB 1.60 0.10 1.700 0 0 0 1

5 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 0 0 -1

6 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.12 1.480 -1 -1 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 0 -1 0

9 1A+1Lo+2F<e e 3.19 X -0.90 2.29-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.10 2.100 0 0 0 1

20.58 17.68

Skating Skills 2.00 2.602.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.352.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.502.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.552.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.652.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

25.30

転倒:  -1.00
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7 野  﨑      聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 1 39.73 12.23 28.50 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F<e e 1.30 -0.90 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 0 0 -2

4 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 0 0 -1

6 2T+1A+SEQ 2.11 X -0.04 2.070 0 0 0 -1

7 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

8 2Fe e 1.54 X -0.90 0.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

15.25 12.23

Skating Skills 2.00 3.053.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.602.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.852.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.953.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.802.75 2.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

28.50

転倒:  -1.00

8 栖  川  源二郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 5 39.41 13.91 25.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 0

2 2S+1Lo<<+2S << 2.60 -0.40 2.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CSSpB 1.60 0.10 1.700 0 0 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 2F+2T*+REP * 1.46 X -0.18 1.28-1 -1 0 0 -1

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.24 1.460 -1 -2 -1 0

14.93 13.91

Skating Skills 2.00 2.702.75 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.352.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.552.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.602.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.552.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

25.50
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9 永  尾      澪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 9 38.56 14.76 24.80 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CSSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 0 0 0 0

4 2S+1Lo+2S 3.10 -0.04 3.060 0 0 0 -1

5 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.48 1.22-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.78 1.31-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

7 2Lo 1.98 X -0.42 1.56-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

10 FCSpB 1.60 -0.24 1.36-1 -1 -1 -1 0

18.28 14.76

Skating Skills 2.00 2.652.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.252.25 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.502.75 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.502.50 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.25

24.80

転倒:  -1.00

10 丸  山  英  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宇都宮フィギュアC 3 35.34 10.94 24.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 1A+1Lo+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 1 0 0 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.24 1.260 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2S+2T< < 2.42 X -0.20 2.22-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.24 0.31-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.12 1.58-1 -1 0 0 0

10 CSpB 1.10 -0.66 0.44-3 -2 -1 -2 -3

12.62 10.94

Skating Skills 2.00 2.652.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.252.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.452.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.452.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.402.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

24.40
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11 荒  川  祐  有

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新横浜プリンスFSC 8 28.13 7.33 20.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2T+2T< < 2.20 -0.52 1.68-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 0 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 0 -1 0

6 1F+1Lo<+1S < 1.43 X -0.16 1.27-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

7 FUSpB 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.170 0 0 0 -1

9 2S< < 0.99 X -0.60 0.39-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.93 7.33

Skating Skills 2.00 2.402.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions 2.00 1.852.00 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.002.00 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.152.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.002.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

20.80
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